
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2021
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01 - Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

ALL

ALL

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,332,893.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,332,893.93 0.00 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 68,332,893.930.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,332,893.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,332,893.93 0.00 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 68,332,893.930.00

      MDS Checks Issued 4,157,093.92 3,126,000.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,283,094.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,283,094.56 0.00 4,157,093.92 3,126,000.64 0.00 0.00 7,283,094.560.00

      Advice to Debit Account 42,281,577.09 12,770,831.98 0.00 5,997,390.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061,049,799.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,049,799.37 0.00 42,281,577.09 12,770,831.98 0.00 5,997,390.30 61,049,799.370.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 68,332,893.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,332,893.93 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 46,438,671.01 15,896,832.62 0.00 5,997,390.30 68,332,893.93

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,708,877.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,708,877.92 0.00 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 5,708,877.92

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,708,877.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,708,877.92 0.00 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 5,708,877.92

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 5,708,877.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,708,877.92 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,495,562.75 903,853.34 0.00 309,461.83 5,708,877.92

GRAND TOTAL 50,934,233.76 16,800,685.96 0.00 6,306,852.13 74,041,771.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,041,771.85 0.00 0.00 50,934,233.760.00 0.00 0.0016,800,685.96 6,306,852.13 74,041,771.85

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 767,358,531.22 154,953,877.92 922,312,409.14

  NCA 735,664,000.00 149,245,000.00 884,909,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 31,694,531.22 5,708,877.92 37,403,409.14

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 767,358,531.22 154,953,877.92 922,312,409.14

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 563,532,439.69 74,041,771.85 637,574,211.54

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 203,826,091.53 80,912,106.07 284,738,197.60

Total Disbursements Program 829,144,000.00 192,963,388.25 1,022,107,388.25

Less: *Actual Disbursements 563,532,439.69 74,041,771.85 637,574,211.54

(Over)/Under spending 265,611,560.31 118,921,616.40 384,533,176.71

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Director of Financial Management Service (FMS) or Equivalent Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 08/11/2021 05:11  version.FAR4.1.1
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